
Super Globe

Qatar (Doha)
Quarterfinal

Team A

A Al Sadd
Team B

B Sydney Uni
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Doha Duhail Sports Hall 16.10.2018 19:00 300 4

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

13 13 27 22

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/1
1

17:37
2

46:06
3

55:25
1

4:25
2

42:14
3

2/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 ALIHODZIC Irhad

5 SATTAM S K AL- KUWARI Abdulla

6 MAHMOOD A M ABDELMAGED Mohammed 3

10 ABDULHADI S M AL- KARBI Abdulla

12 OLUKUNLE YUSSUF Rasheed

15 HAJ YOUSSEF Khaled 7 1

17 NOWRADDINE DENGUIR Amir 7 1

18 ASHRAF A G AHMED Nour 4 1

19 EDHAM S S AL- KUWARI Faisal

43 MOHAMED A BAKHDER Khalid

44 MITROVIC Nikola

93 ALNOORI A AYED Hamdi 5

94 ABDULMUHSEN SALEH AL-QAHTANI Fahd

97 BINHASSAN ISSAOUI Ouday 1 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 RITSCHEL Matthias

2 ROBY Yann 3

3 HAON Jean- Philippe 1

5 VALENZUELA Alfredo

7 ANDRE Thomas

9 FAURSCHOU Silas 2

10 SANCHO Vicente 2

11 MEHDIZADEH Ali 6

17 DENIAULT Remy 1 1

18 VECTEN Gautier 2 2

22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz 5

23 PERRONNEAU Jordan 3

25 TRAVERSO Sebastien

27 OLIVEIRA Felipe

28 TAKKEN Maikel

29 LEPETIT Maxime

Off B MOHAMMED AHMED BAKHADER Ahmed

Off C MAKSIC Nenad

Off D ANDELIJA Samir

Off E OPOLCER Goran

Off A ROTH Michael 1

Off B PUYHARDY Lionel

Off C LE BOUEDEC Brendan

Off D WINKLER Pascal

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Grillo Lopez Julian (ARG) Lenci Sebastian (ARG)

Technical officials

Vartanyan Stella (RUS) Soós Balázs (HUN)

IHF Official

Sodal Per Morten (NOR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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